


SGA Election Timeline
(as of 2/14/25)


Sunday, February 16	SGA meeting, 6pm, TV Studio

Sunday, March 2	SGA meeting, 6pm, TV Studio

Monday, March 10 – 14	Spring Break

Sunday, March 23	SGA meeting, 6pm, TV Studio

Friday, March 28	SGA candidate filing forms due

Tuesday, April 1	Mandatory candidate meetings

Sunday, April 6	SGA meeting, 6pm, TV Studio

April 9 & 10	SGA Election

Friday, April 11	Announcement of election results
	
Sunday, April 20	Easter

April 21 – 27	Springfest

Sunday, April 27	SGA meeting, 6pm, TV Studio

Friday, May 2 	SGA Transition Meet & Greet, 3-5pm, SLC?

Sunday, May 4 	SGA Transition meeting, 6pm, TV Studio

Monday, May 5	Late Night Breakfast

May 9 & 10	Commencement



